ASS. REC. BY: REF: TP	
ASS. REC. BY:	(cs/TP18009932/Kobnz
	ASSIGNMENT
Date:	
Estimated Cost:	Veh No: RU 6535/(Yr Regn: 06, 16
QO TP LWS I TP RES I OD RES I EVA I INV I MY	Lorry / laxi / Prime Univer
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Truck / Trailer or
at Workshop m/s Estean	Make: Metale Biante c.c 1998
of	- While AC: Insured Falling
Insured:	T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / 114
Policy No.	
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: 800d) Fair/Poor/Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	- Contracting
(Client's Record)	Steering: Inorder Jammed Leaked Burnt or
Make of Veh;	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
	Modi: Nii / S/Rim / STD-A/Rim or
(Policy Condition)	Tyre Size: F: 205/60R K
Plemark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	
repair at the time of inspection.	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OURGO
Bal. or Market Value:	TOYO / YOKO or / SIME
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	- Rear
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	MBal Mm R/Bal
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	UBal. 7 mm UBal mm
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 16/5/18 D.O.I. 31/5/10
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Survey held at
470	Des. of Damages Fit / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
reison Contacted:	A STATE OF THE STA
Date / Time Action / Instruction	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
1/8 File pars to Carherne	- Composition
KU 1535K X	
*indeau de l	
*independent report.	
RECEIVED 1 1-1	HB -2012
13 by 30 by 17 by 30 11 1	
	The state of the s
Onto/Time, File Pass to?	
OI 168 18 Prell. Report Da	ys Of Repair: 2
	Survey No. of T-I-
7)	
Add Fee:	: Site Insp (\$)_s - Rs_si 50
Report Format :	Interview (S
1	Tech Invs (\$
Cump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ 1,150.00 1/s	Weekend (\$
	1014 301

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

dioresaid,	
THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	23/05/2018 14:10
Date Of Accident	16/05/2018 00:10
Exact Location Of Accident	F33 AIRCRAFT STAND ERA
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
· 经销售的特殊。	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	RU6535K
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	GOLDBELL CAR RENTAL PTE LTD
Co Reg No	200710651D
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-66039399
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	MAZDA
Model	BIANTE-2.0 BIANTE 5-DOOR WAGON SP.6E (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	t.
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY

PRIVATE CAR

YES

LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD

SD18V00033/VPZ/R03

Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver

MURUGA KUMARAN RAMA JAYAM @ MURUGA KUMARAN S/O RAM

NRIC No S7975221E Date Of Birth 29/08/1979 Occupation OUTDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 13/06/2002

Driving Experience 15 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-91971361

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address

NOEMAIL

109 PASIR RIS GROVE #04-24 SINGAPORE 518199 Address 518199 Postcode Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO OTHER - HIRER If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle General Information of the Accident COLLIDED INTO PARKED VEHICLE Type Of Accident CLEAR Weather Conditions DRY Road Surface Other Information NO Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? Number of vehicles involved in the accident NO Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by NO ambulance? YES Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s) NO soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. 0 Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Details of Police Action NO Was the accident reported to the police? If Yes, Please state which Police Station NO Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If Yes, against whom? Circumstances of Accident REFER AS ATTACHED Attachment(s) YES Are accident photos available for attachment? NO Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Traffic Police Department for Investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers to the GIA Records Mangament Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

(a) My insurer , my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") maytere permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my Insurar (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' taw yers/law time, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agencyfauthority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :

(i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to

- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (Iv) administering my claims (including the malling of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

icyholder's Signature A	Sile & Time Driver's S	nature (If driver is not the	policyholder) / Data	Winessed by Reportin	g Centra Personnel	
ketch Plan *						The same of the sa
	To the Fe	· !		.4		1.2

Describe Circumstance of the Accident 7		
I was a Boeing Tuch ops Rep. assigned TR 186 STD 0145H for gircraft maintenance my vehicle or aircraft Stand's ERA and As I was walking towards the aircraft, I truck clover reversed his vehicle and his quickly approach the driver and told his ordo my care I stopped the driver from the rear-end of the truck had damage and also the registration plate of My truck CAG personne regarding this incide	proceed to the noticed a SATS onto My Car, in that he had anythere Moved	oricraft. water red nit ments. bumper
	100-1	
8 49 9		
a section of the sect	6-5-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-	
	199	
EDITOR I SECONDATOR VIOL		
to a second transfer of the second transfer o		
	(a) (b) (b) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c	
	70	41 to 10 mm
The state of the s		
«"		
11 ag 1111 ag		
Automatic seek		WANTED BY MAN
- 2011 2011		2 2
5 3/4	+11.00+4	
		100
	in the second	s =
4542 (19 112 (1911 6) 544 743		

Declaration

UWo declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.



* /h

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel



ESTEEM PERFORMANCE PTE LTD

Repair Estimates	R	U 6535 K	Not Norhani
Parts (a) Cost / List Price Items	\$	2,114.60	Not Norhand
Plus/Less20%	\$	422.92	
Total of Cost / List	\$	1,691.68	LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
(b) Nett Price Items			To resurvey before/after soray painting
Less			Darte prices are subject to certify a series
Total of Nett Item			This prey is on a "Willout Projudice" basis No illegate antion(s) is allowed Supplementary name, must be resurveyed and is subject to final appearance.
(c) Special Nett Items	\$	45.00	approval from Insurance Company
Total Parts Cost	\$	1,736.68	Acknowledged by Repairer Signature: Date:
Labour	\$	950.00	Date.
Total	\$	2,686.68	
The above total will be subjected to	7% G.S.T.		

Nan	ne of Surveyor	:	Kennern
Con	npany		CKIC
Sun	vey conducted on		31/5/18 at
Ren	narks By Surveyor		
(a)	The repair of this vehicle is author	Scized	/ is not authorized until further notice.
(b)	Recommended Days of Repair	;	day(s)
(0)			
(c)	Resurvey	÷	Required / Not Required
0455540	Resurvey	: : s_	Required / Not Required



ESTEEM PERFORMANCE PTE LTD

Blk 5033 Ang Mo Kio, Ind Park 2 #01-251/ 259, 569536. Tel: +65-6484 1221 Fax: +65-6484 7829 Website: www.esteemperf.com.sg

Sr	oar	e P	ar	ts
----	-----	-----	----	----

Vehicle No.	:
Make & Model	:
Chassis No	:

RU 6535 K MAZDA BIANTE JM6CC1071G0109263

Submit By Year Manufacture Engine No. Carmen Lim 2016

Cost / List

S/No.	Part Description	Qty	Unit Price	Price	Disposition by Surveyor
1	Front number plate B	1	\$45.00	S.N	
2	Front bumper 14	7 1	\$1,055.10		
3	Front bumper clip	10	\$40.00		
4	Front bumper reinforcement	P 1	\$687.70		×
5	Front bumper side retainer LH	<u>م</u> 1	\$38.80		×
6		n 1	\$38.80		1
7	Front bumper bracket LH	n 1	\$127.10		×
8	Front bumper bracket RH	1 1	\$127.10		X
9					
10					
11					
12					
13					
14					3
15					
16					
17					
18					
19					
20					
21					
22		- V			
23					

Note: If any of the quoted parts are recommended to be repaired, then an additional labour charge will be charged accordingly under supplementary.



ESTEEM PERFORMANCE PTE LTD

L	a	b	O	u	r

Vehicle No.	÷	RU 6535 K	Submit By	(\$ <u></u>	Carmen Lim
Make & Model	: _	MAZDA BIANTE	Year of Manufacture	:	2016
S/No		Labour Description		Esimat	ed Adjusted

S/No	Labour Description	Esimated Price	Adjusted Price
1	TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS & KNOCK OUT ACCIDENT		
	REPAIR AREA. (FRONT BUMPER)	\$400.00	2001
2	TO PUTTY, RESPRAY PAINT FOR AFFECTED ACCIDENT		
	REPAIR AREA. (FRONT BUMPER)	\$400.00	2501
3	To check wiring	\$30.00	106
4	To arrange express service to do document at LTA. (for		0
	weekend plate)	\$120.00	801
ii.			

Note: The above estimate of repair is based on visual assessment of the external affected areas. Any additional damages observed during the course of repair will be quote accordingly as a supplementary.



Sale

STEEM PERFORMANCE PTI LTD

Blk 5033 Ang Mo Kio, Ind Park 2 #01-251/ 259, 569536. Tel: +65-6484 1221 Fax: +65-6484 7829 Website: www.esteemperf.com.sg

	Repair Estimates	R	U 6535 K	Finalized	Not Norhan
Part	s (a) Cost / List Price Items Plus/Less20% Total of Cost / List (b) Nett Price Items	\$	2,114.60 422.92 1,691.68	109×.10 219-07 8+6-08	Not Norhanier
	Less				
	Total of Nett Item	a			
	(c) Special Nett Items	\$	45.00	4-4	
Total	Parts Cost	\$	1,736.68	921-08	/
	H.	\$	950.00	540	1150
Labo	ur .			The state of the s	N A
Labo Total	ui	\$	2,686.68	1461-08	Com.
Total	bove total will be subjected to 7	IMINE TO SERVICE STATE OF THE			Trunk Orw: 1120
Total The a		IMINE TO SERVICE STATE OF THE			Trunk Com.
Total The a	bove total will be subjected to 7	IMINE TO SERVICE STATE OF THE		Kenners	Trunk Com.
Total The a	bove total will be subjected to 7	IMINE TO SERVICE STATE OF THE		Kennery CKK	Trunk Comm.
Total The a Na Co Sui	bove total will be subjected to 7 me of Surveyor mpany	IMINE TO SERVICE STATE OF THE		Kennery CKK	
Total The a Na Co Sui	bove total will be subjected to 7 me of Surveyor mpany vey conducted on	: _		Kennery CKIC 31/5/18 =	
Total The a Na Co Sui	bove total will be subjected to 7 me of Surveyor mpany vey conducted on marks By Surveyor	7% G.S.T.		Kennesh LKIC 31/5/18 a	
Total The a Na Co Sun Ren (a)	me of Surveyor mpany rvey conducted on marks By Surveyor The repair of this vehicle is a	##Orized / is	not authorized un	Kenners LKIC 31/5/18 atil further notice. 2 day(s)	
Na Co Sun Ren	me of Surveyor mpany vey conducted on marks By Surveyor The repair of this vehicle is at	##Orized / is	not authorized un $\mathcal{C}_{\mathcal{L}}$	Kenners LKIC 31/5/18 atil further notice. 2 day(s)	



Blk 5033 Ang Mo Klo, Ind Park 2 #01-251/ 259, 569536. Tel: +65-6484 1221 Fax: +65-6484 7829 Website: www.esteemperf.com.sg

Spare Parts

Vehicle No.

Make & Model:

Chassis No

RU 6535 K

MAZDA BIANTE

JM6CC1071G0109263

Submit By

Year Manufacture :

Engine No.

Cost / List

Carmen Lim

2016

S/No.	Part Description	Qty	Unit Price	Price	Disposition by Surveyor
1	Front number plate B	1	\$45.00	S.N	-
2	Front bumper R	1	\$1,055.10		
3	Front bumper clip	10	\$40.00		
4	Front bumper reinforcement	R 1	\$687.70		1
5	Front bumper side retainer LH	1	\$38.80		1 3
6	Front bumper side retainer RH	1	\$38.80		1
7	Front bumper bracket LH	1	\$127.10		X
8	Front bumper bracket RH		\$127.10		X
9					
10					
11					
12					
13					
14					
15		MEANE E			
16					
17					
18					
19		-11-0			
20					
21					
22					
23					

Note: If any of the quoted parts are recommended to be repaired, then an additional labour charge will be charged accordingly under supplementary.

Blk 5033 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2 #01-259 Singapore 569536 Tel: 64841221 Fax: 64847829 Company Reg No. 200005485N / GST No. 20-0005485-N

1095.10 45 (S.N).



ESTEUM PERFORMANCE PTE LTD

Blk 5033 Ang Mo Kio, Ind Park 2 #01-251/ 259, 569536.
Tel: +65-6484 1221 Fax: +65-6484 7829 Website: www.esteemperf.com.sg

а	a	

		RU 6535 K	Submit By Year of Manufacture	:Ca	armen Lim 2016
Make	& Model : _	MAZDA BIANTE	Year of Manufacture		
S/No		Labour Descript	ion	Esimated Price	Adjusted Price
1	TO RENEW D	DAMAGED PARTS & KNO	CK OUT ACCIDENT		
	REPAIR ARE	A. (FRONT BUMPER)		\$400.00	2001
2	TO PUTTY, R	ESPRAY PAINT FOR AFF	ECTED ACCIDENT		
		A. (FRONT BUMPER)		\$400.00	2501
3	To check wirir	ng		\$30.00	106
4	To arrange ex	press service to do docume	ent at LTA. (for		0 .
	weekend plate	e)		\$120.00	801
_					

Note: The above estimate of repair is based on visual assessment of the external affected areas. Any additional damages observed during the course of repair will be quote accordingly as a supplementary.

1540.



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	Affiliated to Federation Interna	ationale Des Experts En Autor	nobile	
ESTEEM PERFORMA	NCE PL *	Ref : CS/TP1800993	32/Ksbn2	
BLK 5033, #01-259, ANG MO KIO INDUSTRIAL PARK 2, SINGAPORE 569536 ON BEHALF OF GOLDBELL CAR RENTAL PTE L		Date: 03-08-2018		
1.		AT DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF THE		
Insured Veh.	Policy Particula	rs :- THIRD PARTY CLA	RU 6535K	
Policy No.		Veh. Inspected	0.00	
Claim No.		Coverage (\$)		
		Excess (\$)	0.00	
Assign From		Assign Date	31/05/2018	
		rticulars & Condition	Line Bursell Land	
Make & Model	MAZDA BIANTE (A)	c.c	1998	
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2016	
Chassis No.	JM6CC1071G0109263	Colour	WHITE	
Odometer	38159	Steering	IN ORDER	
Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	STANDARD ALLOY RIM	
General	GOOD			
	Cond	litions of Tyres		
	Size	Make	Balance	
R/H Front Tyre	205/60 R16	FALKEN	7 mm	
L/H Front Tyre	205/60 R16	FALKEN	7 mm	
R/H Rear Tyre	205/60 R16	FALKEN	6 mm	
L/H Rear Tyre	205/60 R16	FALKEN	6 mm	
	Descrip	otion of Damages		
THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE F	FRONT PORTION.		
DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.			
	Gene	ral Information		
Accident Date	16/05/2018	Inspection Date	31/05/2018	
Survey held at	ESTEEM PERFORMANCE P	TE LTD		
	BLK 5033 ANG MO KIO INDUSTRIAL P #01-259 SINGAPORE 569536	ARK 2		
ia.		Remarks		
A)THE INSPECTION B)IN ACCORDANCE	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"VICE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS,	VITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	SIS. SED REPAIRS.	
ib.	Estima	te Days of Repair		

2 Working Days

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. RU 6535K

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	FRONT BUMPER	BENT	1,055.10	1,055.10
10	FRONT BUMPER CLIP	NECESSARY	40.00	40.00
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	687.70	-
1	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH	SERVICEABLE	38.80	
1	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH	SERVICEABLE	38.80	-
1	FRONT BUMPER BRACKET LH	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	127.10	-
1	FRONT BUMPER BRACKET RH	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	127.10	
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-422.92	-219.02
	prieda and readon to be an order de de de de monte de a		1,691.68	876.08
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE (SN)	BENT	45.00	45.00
			45.00	45.00
	LABOUR			
	TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS & KNOCK OUT ACCIDENT REPAIR AREA (FRONT BUMPER). INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT, FRONT BUMPER BRACKET LH AND FRONT BUMPER BRACKET RH.		400.00	200.00
	TO PUTTY, RESPRAY PAINT FOR AFFECTED ACCIDENT REPAIR AREA (FRONT BUMPER).		400.00	250.00
	TO CHECK WIRING.		30.00	10.00
	TO ARRANGE EXPRESS SERVICE TO DO DOCUMENT AT LTA (FOR WEEKEND PLATE).		120.00	80.00
	2X 2X		950.00	540.00
	GRAND TOTAL		2,686.68	1,461.08

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 1,150.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)

Report Ref No. CS/TP18009932/Ksbn2

KONG SENG CHEONG

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.